
LOT 17 SHADY ACRES S/D.

674-167, 842-778, 909-1117, 930-

LOVE ALISSA/LOVE DAVEION
246 S LAPAZ TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

27-4S-16-03216-017

0700 MISC IMPROVED
01

27416.040 1.00/

405 SW PRECISION LOOP, LAKE CITY
04/08/2025 MLU

11/16/2023 TP 1.03 23,000 0 0 23,000

STANDARD
3

0
13,100
23,000
36,100
4,090
32,010

0
32,010
36,100

0

29,100

1502/2507 11/13/2023 WD Q I 01 66,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AKINS RONALD L

LOVE ALISSA

1100/2113 10/31/2006 WD Q I 31,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KELLY ANN DOWDY

RONALD L AKINS
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LAND:1:1: 1.04 AC. LOW AREA ON LOT

000040813 Electrical Servic 0 09/20/2022

40812 STORAGE 0 10/30/2020

8725 M H 125 08/11/1994

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,800

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

13,100

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 253.00 178.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 23,000.00 23,000.00 23,000


